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March 05, 2012 

Area of 
Responsibility 

Name Business 
Phone 

Blackberry E-mail  Address 

Ft Campbell, KY SFC Michael Schmelig 270-798-6373 270-217-3104 michael.schmelig@socom.mil 

Ft Campbell, KY Mr. Darin Wisniewski N/A 813-420-3782 darin.wisniewski.ctr@socom.mil 

Camp Lejeune,  NC Ms. Christina Infelise 910-440-0176 813-562-9374 christina.infelise.ctr@socom.mil 

Ft Bragg, NC SFC Joseph Healey 910-396-4453 910-549-4972 joseph.healey1@socom.mil 

Ft Bragg, NC Mr. Justin Miller 910-396-4453 813-420-5115 justin.miller.ctr@socom.mil 

Ft Bragg, NC SSG David Schneider 910-396-4453 910-549-4971 david.schneider@socom.mil 

San Antonio, TX Mr. James Burbach N/A 813-841-6222 james.burbach.ctr@socom.mil 

Ft Carson, CO Mr. William Davies 719-526-6509 719-201-1951 william.davies.ctr@socom.mil 

National Capital 
Region 

MSG Charles Christianson 301-400-0191 202-352-7229 charles.christianson@amedd.army.mil 

National Capital 
Region 

Mr. Martin Thompson 301-400-0191 202-491-9416 martin.f.thompson@amedd.army.mil 

National Capital 
Region 

Mr. Rory Virostko 301-400-0191 813-735-9363 rory.virostko@amedd.army.mil 

Ft Lewis, WA Mr. James Adcock N/A 813-455-8748 james.adcock.ctr@socom.mil 

Ft Stewart, GA SFC David Cannon N/A 813-817-9930 david.cannon@socom.mil 

Ft Benning, GA SFC Ryan Lonergan 706-545-9886 706-513-2449 ryan.lonergan@socom.mil 

Eglin AFB, FL MSG Joseph Orcutt N/A 813-966-3791 joseph.orcutt@socom.mil 

Dam Neck, VA LT Korrina Donald 757-763-2184 757-472-8318 korrina.donald@nsweast.socom.mil 

Little Creek, VA Mr. Brandon Soleau 757-893-3511 813-735-9140 brandon.soleau.ctr@socom.mil 

Coronado, CA Mr. Michael Brown 619-948-8592 813-368-9732 michael.brown4@socom.mil 
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